N000003153

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #))
	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name)	
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	

.

000343203170



2020 APR 16 PH 2:05 ••• . . اب

YS

 \checkmark

÷..



FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 4/16/20

NAME: REALOP INVESTMENTS, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: APPLICATION

COST: 130.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY AND GOOD STANDING PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

attacky

2020 APR 16 PM 4: 54 ILED

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

RealOp Investments, LLC

SUBJECT: _____

For further

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Stephen Wunder			
		Name of Person		
		Name of Person		
	RealOp Investments, LLC			
		Firm/Company		
	504 Rhett Street, Suite 200	He PI		
	So Fried Officer, Dance 200			
		Address		
	Greenville, SC 29601			
	С	City/State and Zip Code		
5	wunder@realopinvestments.com			
-	E-mail address: (to be	e used for future annual report notification)		
ar inform	ation concerning this matter, please cal	11.		
	Wunder	864 630-8688		
Stephen	Wander	804 050-8068		
	Name of Contact Person	at () Area Code Daytime Telephone Number		
Mailing A	Address:	Street Address:		
	ation Section	Registration Section		
· -		Division of Corporations		
P.O. Bo	x 6327 The Centre of Tallahassee			
Tallaha	allahassee, FL 32314 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810			
		Tallahassee, FL 32303		
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:			
	ake check payable to: FLORIDA DEP			
ຄຸ ເກີດ ຄູ ທ	00 Filing Fee 👘 🔳 \$130.00 Filing Fe	re & 🛛 \$155.00 Filing Fee & 🗔 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate 👘		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902. FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

RealOp Investments, LLC

(Name of Foreign I.	limited Liability Company; must include "Limited	d Liability	Company," "L.L.C.," or "L	LC.")		
				TAC	2020	
(If name unavailable, enter alternate na	ime adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fl	orida. The	alternate name must include "Lin	nited Liability Co	mpan L.L.C	or "LLC."
South Carolina			46-5136756	1	R	
2				PS		T
2. Ourisdiction under the law of wh	ich foreign limited liability company is organized)	3.	(F	دين I number, il-pupl		، ، ، - ۲
			,	14	. D	111
4.15.20					in. 🗡	0
4				ć	U. F.	
4	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determi	registration	.)		52 54	
	(See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determi	ine penalty	liability)	5	, n	
504 Rhett Street, Suite	200		504 Rhett Street, Suit	e 200	7	
5.		6.				
5. Street Address of Principal Office)		•••	(Mailing Address)			
Greenville, SC 29601			Greenville, SC 29601			
						
7. Name and street address	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> a	(cceptable)			
	Paracorp Incorporated					
Name:						
	155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st	Floor				
Office Address:						
	Tallahassee		3230	21		

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

, Florida _

(Zip code)

SEE ATTACHED

(Registered agent's signature)

(City)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
□Manager	Reginald Bell Name:	□Manager	Stephen Wunder Name:
Member	504 Rhett Street, Suite 200 Address:	Member	504 Rhett Street, Suite 200 Address:
EMemoer	Greenville, SC 29601	LINCHOCI	Greenville, SC 29601
□Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	ZIZZI APR
□Other	Other	Other	
			PH T
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:
□Member	Address:	🗋 Member	Address:
□Authorized		□Authorized	
Person		Person	
[]Other	Other	D0ther	Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	Member	Address:
□Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	DOther	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Stephen J. Wunder, Jr. Signature of an Outhorized person

Stephen Wunder

Typed or printed name of signee

STATE OF FLORIDA

REGISTERED AGENT CONSENT FORM

〒112日 2020 APR 16 PH 4: 54

DATE: 04/15/2020

ENTITY NAME: RealOp Investments, LLC

REGISTERED AGENT NAME AND ADDRESS:

Paracorp Incorporated 155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor Tallahassee, FL 32301

Paracorp Incorporated, having been designated to act as Statutory Agent, hereby consents to act in the capacity for the above-referenced entity until removed or resignation is submitted in accordance with the Florida Revised Statues.

PICER

Leticia Herrera, Assistant Secretary Paracorp Incorporated

The State of South Carolina



Office of Secretary of State Mark Hammond

Certificate of Existence

I, Mark Hammond, Secretary of State of South Carolina Hereby Certify that

UAWAWAWAWAWAWAWAWAWAWAWAWAWA

REALOP INVESTMENTS, LLC, a limited liability company duly organized under the laws of the State of South Carolina on February 19th, 2014, with a duration that is until December 31st, 2064, has as of this date filed all reports due this office, paid all fees, taxes and penalties owed to the State, that the Secretary of State has not mailed notice to the company that it is subject to being dissolved by administrative action pursuant to S.C. Code Ann. 33-44-809, and that the company has not filed articles of termination as of the date hereof.

Given under my Hand and the Great Seal of the State of South Carolina this 8th day of April, 2020.

51

1

P

F